Habibi Shrine Widow's Sons Escort Unit



Fraternal greetings from Habibi Shriners

Main Contact Information

Name: Phillip Andrus Email: Cellphone: (337) 509-5900 Facebook: Website: Location:

Meetings:

Meeting Date: Meeting Times:

Officers:

PRESIDENT	
VICE PRESIDENT	
SECRETARY	
TREASURER	
DIRECTOR	

General Information:

ESTABLISHED FEBRUARY 14th 2024

Habibi Shriners 2928 Pack Rd Lake Charles, LA 70615 (337)436-9782 office@habibishriners.org

Habibi Shrine Widow's Sons Escort Unit

The Habibi Widow's Sons Escort Unit brings together dedicated members from both the Widows Sons Louisiana Masonic Riders Association and Habibi Shriners, uniting for a common cause.

The Unit is in search of " A Few Good Men" to join their ranks!

Nobles interested in joining this Unit, please contact: Noble Phillip Andrus at (337) 509-5900